HID-2334
23.8” Ultra Light Medical Cart Panel PC with Multi-
touch Function
23.8” Full HD PCAP Multi touch
7th Generation Intel® Core Kaby Lake i5 Processor
LED reading light bar
Optional Barcode Scanner
Optional Built-in Privacy Screen

.Software Support
　OS Information Win10 64 bit/Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information HID-2334-730-A2R
HID 23.8 w/i5-7300U/8GB memory/LED/NFC/4USB3.0/SPK/24V medical adapter
Without: SSD/ Wifi/ Battery
Peripherals:
ACC-HID-WIFI-02R HID-2334 Wifi Kit
ACC-BAT-4S2P-01R Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery,4S2P
RCC-HID-BATCHR-01R 4 Bay Charging Station w/120W Power Adapter
Power Cord:
EU E1702031000R
US E1702031833R
JP E170203183CR
UK E170P060380R
AU E1702031831R